
Regionalliga Süd-West 2006

Herren 55 - Gruppe 1
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft Beg. Punkte Matches Sätze Spiele
1 TC Wolfsberg Pforzheim 1 7 7:0 122:25 107:25 723:374
2 TC Leonberg 1 7 5:2 106:41 96:39 697:459
3 TC Kriftel 7 5:2 94:53 83:50 610:492
4 TC Grün-Weiss Edenkoben 1 7 5:2 94:53 85:54 687:514
5 TC Viktoria St.Ingbert 1 7 3:4 59:88 53:83 507:639
6 RW Limburg 7 1:6 53:94 57:85 559:677
7 TV Buchschlag 7 1:6 34:113 33:103 426:713
8 GW Fulda 7 1:6 26:121 31:106 408:749

Termin Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.
Sa. 06.05.2006 00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00

TC Kriftel
TC Viktoria St.Ingbert 1
TV Buchschlag
GW Fulda

TC Grün-Weiss Edenkoben 1
TC Wolfsberg Pforzheim 1
RW Limburg
TC Leonberg 1

7:14
3:18
12:9
0:21

Sa. 13.05.2006 00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

RW Limburg
TC Wolfsberg Pforzheim 1
TC Grün-Weiss Edenkoben 1
TC Leonberg 1

GW Fulda
TV Buchschlag
TC Viktoria St.Ingbert 1
TC Kriftel

19:2
21:0
21:0
9:12

Sa. 20.05.2006 00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TC Viktoria St.Ingbert 1
TV Buchschlag
GW Fulda
RW Limburg

TC Kriftel
TC Grün-Weiss Edenkoben 1
TC Wolfsberg Pforzheim 1
TC Leonberg 1

5:16
9:12
0:21
2:19

Sa. 27.05.2006 00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TC Wolfsberg Pforzheim 1
TC Grün-Weiss Edenkoben 1
TC Kriftel
TC Leonberg 1

RW Limburg
GW Fulda
TV Buchschlag
TC Viktoria St.Ingbert 1

13:8
19:2
14:7
18:3

Sa. 10.06.2006 00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

RW Limburg
TC Wolfsberg Pforzheim 1
GW Fulda
TC Grün-Weiss Edenkoben 1

TC Viktoria St.Ingbert 1
TC Kriftel
TV Buchschlag
TC Leonberg 1

8:13
16:5
17:4
9:12

Sa. 24.06.2006 00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TC Grün-Weiss Edenkoben 1
TC Kriftel
TC Viktoria St.Ingbert 1
TC Leonberg 1

TC Wolfsberg Pforzheim 1
RW Limburg
GW Fulda
TV Buchschlag

3:18
19:2
16:5
21:0

Sa. 01.07.2006 00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

RW Limburg
TV Buchschlag
GW Fulda
TC Wolfsberg Pforzheim 1

TC Grün-Weiss Edenkoben 1
TC Viktoria St.Ingbert 1
TC Kriftel
TC Leonberg 1

5:16
2:19
0:21
15:6
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